Teacher
Initial:

LSW

TONG
HON KEI,
JOHN

CHIU

CKK

WTC

MAK,
cwy

TYF

LCY

MAN

SOL

LAM

KLA:

Chinese
Language
Education

Cross KLA

English
Language
Education

Mathematics
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

Science
Education

Science
Education

Form:

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

Class / Subject
Group:

th =3z (£4%)

F.3 Promotion of
Reading (whole
form)

F.3 English (whole
form)

F.3 Math (whole
form)

th = s (£ 4k)

F.3 Hist (whole
form)

F.3 Geog (whole
form)

F.3 RE/ ERS

F.3 SEBS (whole
form)

Topic of Assignment /
Assessment:

TSA1

EDB read cycling
programme puzzle

Responsible shopping

Ch.9.2 Cones & Ch.9.3
Sphere

EMEE

Home reading and quiz

Let's Explore and
Summary Quiz of Ch.1

On-line reading : Our
Daily Bread

international financial
centre

F.3 Bio (whole form) Balanced diet

F.3 Chem (whole
form)

Unit 7 lonic Bonding

Type of T&L Activities /
Assignment / Assessment:

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework /
Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Video /
Webpage

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Assessment /
Quiz / Test

Video / Webpage,
Homework / Writing /
Reflection

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework /
Writing / Reflection

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Assessment /
Quiz / Test, Quiz in Google
form / exercise TB p.56,
WB p.19

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework /
Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading record

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Homework /
Writing / Reflection

Homework / Writing /
Reflection

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework /
Writing / Reflection

Student Access Platform(s)

eClass Classroom

School Gmail, Subject
Whatsapp Group

Subject Whatsapp Group,
Edpuzzle, Quizlet

16/02/2020

14/02/2020

eClass Classroom, Edmodo 16/02/2020

eClass Classroom

Google Classroom, History
textbook p. 46 - 56

eClass Classroom, Google
Classroom, School Gmail,
Subject Whatsapp Group

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom, Google
Classroom

eClass Classroom

02/03/2020

16/02/2020

19/02/2020

15/02/2020

15/02/2020

15/02/2020

14/02/2020

Time (hours):

1 hr 30 mins

15 mins

1 hr 30 mins

1 hr 30 mins

2 hrs

2 hrs

1 hr 30 mins

1hr

30 mins

. Submission Deadline Suggested Working ' Submission Method
" (if applicable):

(if applicable):

eClass Classroom

School Gmail

Edpuzzle

eClass Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Form

eClass Classroom

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

Learning
Period:

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2



PANG

LHW

Science
Education

Technology
Education

S3

S3

F.3 Phy (whole
form)

F.3CL

Total internal reflection 'Reading Material

and daily life
application

Programming Design
App Inventor (1 - User
Interface

1. textbook 2. supplimentary
(Files/URL), read textbook teaching materials maybe

p. 2.21 to 2.25, complete tb provided and notice will be
p. 2.27 Quick Check 2.5  given through class

questions and check whatsapp group
answers
Video / Webpage eClass Classroom

45 mins

30 mins

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2



